Day
Mon
Tues
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat
Thurs-Sat
Thurs
Tues
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Tue
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Thur-Sat
Tues
Sat

Date
11/20/23
11/21/23
12/2/23
12/9/23
12/9/23
12/12/23
12/13/23
12/15/23
12/16/23

12/16-12/17/23
12/28 & 12/29/23

1/2/24
1/5/24
1/6/24
1/12/24
1/13/24
1/16/24
1/19/24
1/27/24
2/3/24
2/9/24
2/10/24

2/15-2/17/24

2/20/24
2/24/24

Opponent
Beardstown/Porta
Wood River/Carlyle/Pittsfield
43rd Annual CM Tournament
Jerseyville JV Tournament
Evansville IN (Castle)
Highland/O'Fallon
Alton/Granite City/Belleville West
Mascoutah Tournament
Mascoutah Tournament
Beast of the East
Evansville Mater Dei Tournament
Collinsville/Jacksonville
Larry Wilkey Invite
Larry Wilkey Invite
Geneseo Tournament
Geneseo Tournament
Roxana/Litchfield
Whitfield Mo, Belleville West
MVC Duals
IHSA Regional
IHSA Sectional
IHSA Sectional
IHSA State Finals
IHSA Team Sectionals
IHSA Team State

Civic Memorial High School Eagles
2023-2024 Varsity/JV Wrestling

Place
Away
Away
Home
Jerseyville
Castle HS
Highland
Home
Mascoutah
Mascoutah
Delaware
Evansville, IN
Home
Jents OK
Jents OK
Geneseo
Geneseo
Roxana
Whitfield, MO
Triad
CMHS
TBA
TBA
Champaign
Bloomington
Bloomington

Civic Memorial High School
200 School Street
Bethalto, IL 62010

cmsports.bethalto.org

Principal: Justin Newell

@CM_Eagles

Athletic Director: Todd Hannaford
#GoEagles




