

Civic Memorial High School Eagles 2023-2024 Varsity/JV Wrestling



Day	Date	Opponent	Place	Time
Mon	11/20/23	Beardstown/Porta	Away	5:00
Tues	11/21/23	Wood River/Carlyle/Pittsfield	Away	6:00
Sat	12/2/23	43rd Annual CM Tournament	Home	9:00am
Sat	12/9/23	Jerseyville JV Tournament	Jerseyville	9:00am
Sat	12/9/23	Evansville IN (Castle)	Castle HS	TBA
Tue	12/12/23	Highland/O'Fallon	Highland	6:00
Wed	12/13/23	Alton/Granite City/Belleville West	Home	5:00
Fri	12/15/23	Mascoutah Tournament	Mascoutah	4:30
Sat	12/16/23	Mascoutah Tournament	Mascoutah	9:00
Thurs-Sat	12/16-12/17/23	Beast of the East	Delaware	TBA
Thurs	12/28 & 12/29/23	Evansville Mater Dei Tournament	Evansville, IN	9:00
Tues	1/2/24	Collinsville/Jacksonville	Home	5:00
Fri	1/5/24	Larry Wilkey Invite	Jents OK	TBA
Sat	1/6/24	Larry Wilkey Invite	Jents OK	TBA
Fri	1/12/24	Geneseo Tournament	Geneseo	4:00
Sat	1/13/24	Geneseo Tournament	Geneseo	9:30
Tue	1/16/24	Roxana/Litchfield	Roxana	6:00
Fri	1/19/24	Whitfield Mo, Belleville West	Whitfield, MO	4:30
Sat	1/27/24	MVC Duals	Triad	9:00am
Sat	2/3/24	IHSA Regional	CMHS	TBA
Fri	2/9/24	IHSA Sectional	TBA	TBA
Sat	2/10/24	IHSA Sectional	TBA	TBA
Thur-Sat	2/15-2/17/24	IHSA State Finals	Champaign	TBA
Tues	2/20/24	IHSA Team Sectionals	Bloomington	TBA
Sat	2/24/24	IHSA Team State	Bloomington	TBA

Civic Memorial High School 200 School Street

Bethalto, IL 62010

cmsports.bethalto.org
@CM_Eagles

Principal: Justin Newell

Athletic Director: Todd Hannaford

#GoEagles